RECEPTION
CASEGOODS +
P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  J U N E  2 ,  2 0 2 5
C
as
e
g
o

Drawers with Dimensions:  123/8”W x 253/4”L
Drawers with Dimensions:  123/8”W x 167/32”L
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
RECEPTION L-UNIT
46-3672RPD1L 1 Premium or Standard Veneer W
Top Material P
Finish/Color GC
Pull ARA
No Molding -
Drawer Track SOFT
Top Grommet Loc./Color GC/BLK
Flip Down Center Drawer LFD
Tackboard/Fabric CF Stinson
Nikko Beach
46-2448RPD2R 1 Premium or Standard Veneer W
Top Material P
Finish/Color GC
Pull ARA
No Molding -
Drawer Track SOFT
Top Grommet Loc./Color GC/BLK
PREMIUM AND STANDARD VENEER (W) OPTIONS
The multi–step, finish process used by Indiana Furniture provides
years of lasting beauty.  High quality finish materials offer
distinctive grain clarity, superior resistance to normal wear, and easy
maintenance. Wood veneer tops are shipped standard with satin
sheen finish.
AW Artisan Walnut LW Legacy Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
DC Dark Cherry MTS Metropolis Sky**
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut**
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
HW Harvest Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
HNW Henna Walnut**
** Available in Standard Veneer Only
HPL (P) TOP OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
CO Columbian Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
MW Mahogany Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
DRAWER AND DOOR PULL OPTIONS
Units with doors and drawers will feature coordinating pulls however
door and drawer pulls cannot be intermixed.
ARA Arlington A, Antique Brass JEF Jefferson, Antique Brass
ARB Arlington B, Antique Brass ALB Liberty, Aluminum
WLM Wilmington, Antique Brass
DRAWER TRACK OPTIONS
Soft close tracks are available on center, tray, box, and file drawers
in Jefferson. Soft close drawer tracks have many benefits including
reduced stress on the unit, extends the life of the drawer, and
ensures a gentle close so fingers don't accidentally get hurt. File
drawers with the soft close option feature front-to-back filing. Must
specify when ordering.
Pricing is per Drawer, not per Model/Unit
SFTCL Soft Close Drawer Track $ 35
Arlington B (ARB)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Liberty (ALB)
Aluminum - 41/4”
Wilmington (WLM)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Jefferson (JEF)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Arlington A (ARA)
Antique Brass - 51/4”
Legal Front to Back Legal Side to Side
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to Side
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to Side
635
SIN 33721
RECEPTION UNITS (4600 SERIES)